www.e-switch.com info@e-switch.com 127
T
A
C
T
S
W
IT

Switch Support: Brass, tin plated
Contacts / Terminals: Silver or gold plated copper alloy
HOW TO ORDER
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Variety of switching functions
Sub-miniature
Multiple actuator & bushing options
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Telecommunications
Instrumentation
Networking
Medical equipment
*MSP6 - not available with M1, M6 & M7
termination
SERIES
200
T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
ACTUATOR
M1
M2
M6
M7
VS2
TERMINATION
Q = Silver
R = Gold
CONTACT
MATERIAL
H = Hardware
HARDWARESEAL
E
E = Epoxy
Sealed at
Base of
Terminal
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6
B7
B8
BUSHING
MSP1
MSP2
MSP3
MSP4
MSP5
MSP6*
MDP1
MDP2
MDP3
MODEL NO.
POS 1
POS 2
POS 3
Epoxy Seal
SPDT
(  ) = Momentary
POS 1 POS 2 POS 3
Model No.
MSP-1 ON NONE ON
MSP-2 ON NONE (ON)
MSP-3 ON OFF ON
MSP-4 (ON) OFF (ON)
MSP-5 ON OFF (ON)
Term. Comm. 2 - 3 OPEN 2 - 1
MSP-6 OFF NONE ON